
Årets klubvinder: 
 

 20/1 1 20/1 2 9/3 10/3 22/6 23/6 24/8 1 24/8 2 23/11 I alt 

 Affenpinscher 

Team Lindbaum’s Isolde     5 5 5 5  20 

Laroussu’s Have Th World By Th Tail 5 5        10 

Laroussu’s Jolly God Fellow   3       3 

Laroussu’s King Of The Hill       3   3 

 
 Dværgpinscher: 

Partner In Crime Z Klanu Tobuzow    3 5 5  5  18 

Earthquake Z Klanu Lobuzow       5   5 

Da Capo Z Klanu Tobuzow 3         3 

Millenhoff’s Born To Be Yours        3  3 

Millenhoff’s Lovely Afrodite       3   3 

  

 Riesenschnauzer, sort 

Ranolia Acutus   5 5  5 5 5  25 

Dream Of Porosus de Pomerland   3 3 3 3    12 

Sophirol Ethan Hunt 3 5     3   11 

Gloris Reprise     5     5 

 
 Schnauzer, peber/salt 

Basta Dog Feodor   5 5  5 5   20 

Basta Dog Harriet 5 3      5  13 

Mohner’s Johnny Logan 3 5   3     11 

Mohner’s Miss Moneypenny      3    3 

Revolution Artax’s Angels     5     5 

Naomeh’s Back To Square One        3  3 

Mohner’s Kilimanjaro Kleopatra   3       3 

Thunderstorm Artax’s Angels    3      3 

Rabjerg’s Blitzen       3   3 

  
   

 20/1 1 20/1 2 9/3 10/3 22/6 23/6 24/8 1 24/8 2 23/11 I alt 

   Schnauzer, sort 

Velvet Dandy’s Lucida Console   5 5 5 5 5   25 



Madame Sazi’s Emmy 3         3 

  

 

 

 

 Tysk Pinscher 
   Situlas Stina 3 3  5      11 

Beebronx Honey Roll       5 5  10 

Nice & Dandy Tarzan    3      3 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Årets veteran: 
 

 20/1 1 20/1 2 9/3 10/3 22/6 23/6 24/8 1 24/8 2 23/11 I alt 

 Affenpinscher 
Larossu’s Royal Rhapsodi   2    2   4 

  

 Dværgpinscher: 

Earthquake Z Klanu Lobuzow     2 2 2 2  8 

Da Capo Z Klanu Lobuzow 2         2 

           

Schnauzer, peber/salt           

Rabjerg’s Blitzen 2      2 2  6 

 

Schnauzer, sort           

Madame Sazi’s Emmy 2  2 2      6 
 
 

 Tysk pinscher 

           

 

Årets hund: 
 

 20/1 1 20/1 2 9/3 10/3 22/6 23/6 24/8 1 24/8 2 23/11 I alt 

Ranolia Acutus   5 5  1 4 4  19 

Basta Dog Feodor   2 4  5 5   16 

Velvet Dandy’s Lucida Console   4 3 3 2 1   13 

Team Lindbaum’s Isolde     2 3 3 2  10 



Partner In Crime Z Klanu Tobuzow     1 4  5  10 

Mohner’s Johnny Logan  5        5 

Reebronx Honey Roll       2 3  5 

Revolution Artax’s Angels     5     5 

Basta Dog Harriet 4         4 

Sophirol Ethan Hunt 3 1        4 

Gloris Reprise     4     4 

Laroussu’s Have Th World By Th Tail 1 2        3 

Situlas Stina    1      1 

EarthQuake Z Klanu Lobuzow       1   1 
 

 

Årets opdrætsklasse: 
 

 20/1 1 20/1 2 9/3 10/3 22/6 23/6 24/8 1 24/8 2 23/11 I alt 

Mohner’s   4  4 4    12 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Årets Barn & Hund (10-17) år: 
 

 20/1 1 20/1 2 9/3 10/3 22/6 23/6 24/8 1 24/8 2 23/11 I alt 

Selma Bihleth-Krondahl 4 --- 4 4 4 4  ---  20 

Jenny Hedegaard 3 ---      ---  3 

 

Årets Barn & Hund (0-9) år: 
 

 20/1 1 20/1 2 9/3 10/3 22/6 23/6 24/8 1 24/8 2 23/11 I alt 

Linus Omann 4 ---   4 4    12 

 


